Library Collection having Department as 'BIOCHEMISTRY"

SerialN Title
o

1 GENETICS

2 ESSENTIALS OF NEURAL SCIENCE

AND BEHAVIOR

3  MICROBIOLOGY

4  CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

5 PRINCIPLES OF EPIDEMIOLOGY IN
PUBLIC HEALTH PRACTICE

6 BIOCHEMISTRY OF FOODS
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Author

RASTOGI, VEER BALA

KANDEL, ERIC R

HARVEY, RICHARD A

CHANDAR, NALINI

(CDC), CENTERS FOR DISEASE
CONTROL AND PREVENTION

ESKIN, N A MICHAEL

Total No. Of ltems

AccessionNo

BC73311

BC73312

BC73313

BC73314

BC73315

BC73321

Price

1295.00

6495.00

1999.00

1999.00

7860.00

2495.00

No_ofCo
pies



