## Library Collection having Department as 'BIOCHEMISTRY'

Seriall o	N Title	Author	AccessionNo	Price	No_ofCo pies
1	GENETICS	RASTOGI, VEER BALA	BC73311	1295.00	1
2	ESSENTIALS OF NEURAL SCIENCE AND BEHAVIOR	KANDEL, ERIC R	BC73312	6495.00	1
3	MICROBIOLOGY	HARVEY, RICHARD A	BC73313	1999.00	1
4	CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY	CHANDAR, NALINI	BC73314	1999.00	1
5	PRINCIPLES OF EPIDEMIOLOGY IN PUBLIC HEALTH PRACTICE	(CDC), CENTERS FOR DISEASE CONTROL AND PREVENTION	BC73315	7860.00	1
6	BIOCHEMISTRY OF FOODS	ESKIN, N A MICHAEL	BC73321	2495.00	1
		Total No. Of Items		6	